Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Blackwell - (1337812) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.92
31.01
31.01
31.42
31.48
31.72
31.82
32.02
32.08
32.52
32.52
32.55

38.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.92
32.52
31.01
32.52
31.01
32.08
31.82
31.42
32.02

31.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
437
437
421
418
409
405
397
395
379
379
378
228

WA Pts

441
379
437
379
437
395
405
421
397
418

Round

I I I I I T

I I =

Round

H

I I T m I I

Date

04/05/24
17/01/24
03/02/24
18/01/23
01/05/22
17/01/22
18/01/23
26/06/22
24/04/23
17/01/24
03/02/24
17/01/22
26/05/19

Date

04/05/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
24/04/23
18/01/23
18/01/23
26/06/22
01/05/22

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Championships 2023

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
Devon County Championships 2023

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

Devon County Age Group Championships 2024

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Devon County Championships 2023

Devon County Championships 2023

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Plymouth Lea 1

Plymouth Lea 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

Plymouth Lea 1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.55 378 F 17/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth 1
31.72 409 H 17/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth 1
38.51 228 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



