Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Blackwell - (1337812) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.92	441	Н	04/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.01	437	Н	17/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.01	437	Н	03/02/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.42	421	Н	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
31.48	418	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
31.72	409	Н	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
31.82	405	F	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
32.02	397	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
32.08	395	Н	24/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
32.52	379	F	17/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
32.52	379	F	03/02/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
32.55	378	F	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
38.51	228	Н	26/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.92	441	Н	04/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
32.52	379	F	03/02/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.01	437	Н	03/02/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
32.52	379	F	17/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
31.01	437	Н	17/01/24	Devon County Age Group Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
32.08	395	Н	24/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
31.82	405	F	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
31.42	421	Н	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
32.02	397	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
31.48 opyright 202	418 4	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth	Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.55	378	F	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
31.72	409	Н	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
38.51	228	Н	26/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS